
Y O U R  N AT I O N A L 

PACKAGING 
PARTNER
From coast to coast, fulfilling your business 
needs with our innovative service platform.
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With over 160 YEARS of experience in distribution,  
Lindenmeyr Munroe is your trusted partner for all packaging solutions.

A Lasting Legacy 
Fifth-generation family 
owned and operated

3,400 
EMPLOYEES

Knowledgeable 
Workforce 
Local sales and  
customer service  
representatives

Comprehensive  
Product Selection 
Representing the world’s 
top manufacturers  
in every category

780+  
TRUCKS,  

TRACTORS & 
TRAILERS 

Advanced  
Logistics System  
Large private fleet of 
trucks and trailers

Services

Plant assessment, right-sizing,  
frustration-free packaging, damage  

and return minimization

Products

Post-consumer recycled materials, stronger, 
thinner film solutions for reduction of plastic, 

protective paper that is renewable and  
curbside recyclable

Partnerships

Suppliers who share the same values,  
producing responsibly sourced and  

recycled products that have a minimal 
impact on the environment

Local Inventory  
Commitment  
Fully-stocked  
warehouses

10.3  
MILLION  
SQUARE 

FEET

Leading with  
Technology  
State-of-the-art  
e-Commerce Site

SU
ST
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TY

Company Diversity Supplier Program, Sustainable Packaging Coalition Member, 
SmartWay Transport Partner, Omnitracs, Energy Efficient Lighting + more!

•	 24/7 Access
•	 Check Pricing & Real- 

Time Inventory
•	 Live Order Tracking

•	 Review Order History
•	 Create Favorites List 
•	 Punch Out Catalog  

Capability + more!

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com


Your COMPLETE SOURCE for packaging materials  
across a wide range of product categories

ARE YOU LOOKING TO…

PROTECTIVE  

PACKAGING

RETENTION  

PACKAGING
UNITIZATION

CRAFT BREW  

SOLUTIONS

CORRUGATED  

PRODUCTS

FLEXIBLE  

PACKAGING
CLOSURES

Reduce  
damage?

Find cost-saving  
alternatives for interior  

and exterior packaging.

Increase ware-
house space?

Learn how VMI and JIT 
services can benefit the 

space in your warehouse.

Heighten  
throughput?

Discover packaging  
equipment and automation  

to increase operational  
efficiencies.

Lessen your  
paperwork?

Your single source for all 
packaging equipment 
and materials, making 

your job a whole  
lot easier.

Enhance  
branding?

Create the perfect unboxing 
experience by enhancing the  

visual appeal through our 
graphics and design team.

Consolidate 
spend?

Broad reach for better 
pricing, product quality 
and consistency across 

all locations

Offer sustainable  
solutions?

Packaging materials  
that offer durability with low 

environmental impact.

Improve working  
capital?

Increase cash flow and  
reduce inventory

Minimize  
labor? 

Reduce hours and operators 
with our lineup of packaging  

automation solutions.

Analyze total cost  
of ownership?

Save by utilizing different  
materials, equipment and 

testing new designs



  

Pack with Pregis 
and Ship with 
Confidence

Highest degree of product protection available

Reduce or eliminate damage costs

Maximize space and cost efficiencies

Increase customer confidence
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Scan here to learn how a toilet distributor 
turned to Foam-In-Place to reduce damages 
and improve their environmental impact. 

IntelliPack
Foam-In-Place

®

Pregis Protective 
Air & Foam Solutions
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Scan here to learn how switching to 
inflatable packaging cut an ecommerce 
company’s waste in half. 

AirSpeed® On-Demand Systems

Need void fill, 
block & brace or 
high-performance 
cushioning? 

We have it!

Proven success in e-commerce with custom & modular designs

Renew PCR is the only high-pressure air cushioning solution 
made with 80% post-consumer recycled content 

Maximize safety, decrease downtime and increase productivity



EverTec Cushioned Mailers EverTec Non-Cushioned Mailers, Wicket-ready or with Bottom Gusset

Products worth protecting deserve Pregis.
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EverTec™ Mailers

Pregis Mailing Solutions

EverTec Mailers: 
Durable, curbside 
recyclable mailers 
that unlock the 
power of paper.

Easy to recycle
These mailers can go straight to the curb

Product-appropriate protection levels
Cushioned and non-cushioned to suit your unique protection needs

Right-sized for shipping

Ease of manual packing

Durable “everlasting” performance
Protection against moisture and strenuous shipping environments 

Beautiful branding
Custom printing elevates the customer experience “WOW”! 

Responsibly-sourced paper material
Eligible to show the SFI®



EverTec Cushioned Mailers EverTec Non-Cushioned Mailers, Wicket-ready or with Bottom Gusset

Products worth protecting deserve Pregis.
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EverTec™ Mailers

Pregis Mailing Solutions

EverTec Mailers: 
Durable, curbside 
recyclable mailers 
that unlock the 
power of paper.

Easy to recycle
These mailers can go straight to the curb

Product-appropriate protection levels
Cushioned and non-cushioned to suit your unique protection needs

Right-sized for shipping

Ease of manual packing

Durable “everlasting” performance
Protection against moisture and strenuous shipping environments 

Beautiful branding
Custom printing elevates the customer experience “WOW”! 

Responsibly-sourced paper material
Eligible to show the SFI®

Pregis EverTec™ 
Automated Mailers 

Poly Lite®

Automated Mailers
   

Pack with Pregis to 
increase productivity, 
lower shipping costs, 
and decrease labor.

Productivity and Throughput
• 4:1 – A single Pregis Sharp bagger can match output of 4 manual packers
• Pass-through dimensions adjust automatically through HMI – 4X faster!

Decrease Costs
• Lower shipping costs through DIM weight reduction 

User-Friendly Operation
• Networkable HMI responds like a smart phone – faster, intuitive operation!
• In-line thermal printing eliminates steps and need for paper labels

Packer Ergonomics and Safety
• Inherently safe design

Material Neutral 
• Compatible with both Paper and Poly mailers

Pregis-Lindenmeyr-x-Ad-2025.indd   2 3/28/25   4:55 PM

Sharp™ Automated
Bagging Solutions



L o c k  a n  i t e m  
i n  p l a c e

with sustainable, light-weight
void fill materials

a

DecisionTower  with
FillPak Trident

Cut’it!  EVO Cut’it!  EVO Multi-Lid

DecisionTower DecisionTower   with
FillPak Trident Rabot

Machine Vision & AIand insights that improve
production and quality control

Leverage AI for data

Product Protection to improve efficiency and
standardize pack outs

Automate box erection,
void fill, & cushioning

AutoFill Pad’it!

Flap’it!

Right-Sizing

Ranpak offers a full spectrum of 
paper-based packaging automation
solutions to optimize your operation.

for cost savings on shipping and an
improved unboxing experience

Reduce excess void

On-Demand Printingto box tops for a personalized
customer experience

Add custom prints

Form’it!  Case
Erector

L o c k  a n  i t e m  
i n  p l a c e

with sustainable, light-weight
void fill materials
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FillPak Trident
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Product Protection to improve efficiency and
standardize pack outs

Automate box erection,
void fill, & cushioning

AutoFill Pad’it!

Flap’it!

Right-Sizing

Ranpak offers a full spectrum of 
paper-based packaging automation
solutions to optimize your operation.

for cost savings on shipping and an
improved unboxing experience

Reduce excess void

On-Demand Printingto box tops for a personalized
customer experience

Add custom prints
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&

Lock an item in place
with sustainable, light-weight

void fill materials

to protect against surface
abrasion and minor incidents

to reduce the force of external
impact during transit

Geami
EX/EX mini

FillPak
M

Geami 
Wrap ‘n Go 

FillPak
TT

Geami
MV

FillPak 
TT Cutter

Geami
HV

PadPak
CC

FillPak
SL

Geami
MS Mini

PadPak
JR

FillPak
Trident

WrapPak
Protector

PadPak 
Auto JR

PadPak
LC

PadPak 
Guardian

Cover & cushion an item

Wrap an item

Ranpak offers a full spectrum of 
in-the-box, paper-based technologies
to protect your products.

to protect against unwanted
temperature changes

Insulate an item Cold Chain

FillPak 
Trident Mini
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EXPLORER WATER ACTIVATED TAPE

FEATURES:
•	 Permanent Bond
•	 All-Weather Use
•	 Tamper Evident
•	 Reduces Waste, Increases Productivity

LM ITEM # COLOR SIZE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
XPLR70500MD Kraft 70 mm x 500' 6/CA Medium Duty
XPLR70500V Kraft 70 mm x 500' 6/CA All Purpose
XPLR72450HD Kraft 72 mm x 450' 10/CA Heavy Duty

HOT MELT

FEATURES:
•	 Aggressive hot melt adhesive sticks instantly to corrugated
•	 Works well on corrugated boxes with high recycle content
•	 Easy unwind to ensure consistent seals 
•	 Superior holding force and tensile strength
•	 Reliable performance, resists splits and tears

EXPLORER CARTON SEALING TAPE

LM ITEM # SIZE MIL QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
XPLR16H2 2" x 110 yd 1.6 36 RL/CA Hot Melt Hand Tape
XPLR16H3 3" x 110 yd 1.6 24 RL/CA Hot Melt Hand Tape
XPLR18H2 2" x 110 yd 1.8 36 RL/CA Hot Melt Hand Tape
XPLR18H3 3" x 110 yd 1.8 24 RL/CA Hot Melt Hand Tape
XPLR18H21M 2" x 1,000 yd 1.8 6 RL/CA Hot Melt Machine Tape
XPLR18H31M 3" x 1,000 yd 1.8 4 RL/CA Hot Melt Machine Tape

ACRYLIC

FEATURES:
•	 All-purpose carton sealing tape made for an array of light to 

medium-duty packaging applications
•	 High-shear adhesive for greater holding power on boxes

LM ITEM # SIZE MIL QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
XPLR17A2 2" x 110 yd 1.7 36/CA Acrylic Hand Tape
XPLR17A3 3" x 110 yd 1.7 24/CA Acrylic Hand Tape
XPLR20A2 2" x 110 yd 2 36/CA Acrylic Hand Tape
XPLR20A3 3" x 110 yd 2 24/CA Acrylic Hand Tape
XPLR19A21M 2” x 1,000 yd 1.9 6 RL/CA Acrylic Machine Tape

THE BRAND YOU CAN 
TRUST TO DEFEND AND 

PROTECT YOUR PRODUCTS

ALL EXPLORER PACKAGING PRODUCTS ARE IN-STOCK AND AVAILABLE NOW!

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
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FEATURES:
•	 100% polyethylene mailer
•	 Tear, weather and puncture resistant mailer with bubble lining 

cushioning
•	 Opaque gray lining to prevent see-through and provide privacy
•	 Easy product insertion and extraction for improved productivity

SUGGESTED USE:
•	 Apparel 
•	 Automotive
•	 Books
•	 Consumer Retail

•	 Cosmetics
•	 E-Commerce 

Retailers & Sellers
•	 Fulfillment

•	 Medical/Pharma-
ceutical

•	 Outdoor/Hobbies

LM ITEM # COLOR SIZE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
XPLRPBM000 White 4" x 8" 500/CA #000 Self-Seal
XPLRPBM00 White 5" x 10" 250/CA #00 Self-Seal
XPLRPBM0 White 6-1/2" x 10" 250/CA #0 Self-Seal
XPLRPBM1 White 7-1/4" x 12" 100/CA #1 Self-Seal
XPLRPBM2 White 8-1/2" x 12" 100/CA #2 Self-Seal
XPLRPBM3 White 8-1/2" x 14-1/2" 100/CA #3 Self-Seal
XPLRPBM4 White 9-1/2" x 14-1/2" 100/CA #4 Self-Seal
XPLRPBM5 White 10-1/2" x 16" 100/CA #5 Self-Seal
XPLRPBM6 White 12-1/2" x 19" 50/CA #6 Self-Seal
XPLRPBM7 White 14-1/4" x 20" 50/CA #7 Self-Seal

EXPLORER POLY BUBBLE MAILERS

FEATURES:
•	 Golden kraft exterior with bubble-lined wall construction to 

absorb impact and provide extra padding during transit
•	 Economical alternative to shipping products in a carton
•	 Tamper-evident hot-melt self-seal closure 
•	 Easy product insertion and extraction for improved productivity

SUGGESTED USE:
•	 Apparel 
•	 Automotive
•	 Books
•	 Consumer Retail

•	 Cosmetics
•	 E-Commerce 

Retailers & Sellers
•	 Fulfillment

•	 Medical/Pharma-
ceutical

•	 Outdoor/Hobbies

LM ITEM # COLOR SIZE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
XPLRKBM000 Kraft 4" x 8" 500/CA #000 Self-Seal
XPLRKBM00 Kraft 5" x 10" 250/CA #00 Self-Seal
XPLRKBM0 Kraft 6-1/2" x 10" 250/CA #0 Self-Seal
XPLRKBM1 Kraft 7-1/4" x 12" 100/CA #1 Self-Seal
XPLRKBM2 Kraft 8-1/2" x 12" 100/CA #2 Self-Seal
XPLRKBM3 Kraft 8-1/2" x 14-1/2" 100/CA #3 Self-Seal
XPLRKBM4 Kraft 9-1/2" x 14-1/2" 100/CA #4 Self-Seal
XPLRKBM5 Kraft 10-1/2" x 16" 100/CA #5 Self-Seal
XPLRKBM6 Kraft 12-1/2" x 19" 50/CA #6 Self-Seal
XPLRKBM7 Kraft 14-1/4" x 20" 50/CA #7 Self-Seal

EXPLORER KRAFT BUBBLE MAILERS

FEATURES:
•	 White paper exterior with bubble-lined wall construction to 

absorb impact and provide extra padding during transit
•	 Economical alternative to shipping products in a carton
•	 Tamper-evident hot-melt self-seal closure 
•	 Easy product insertion and extraction for improved productivity

SUGGESTED USE:
•	 Apparel 
•	 Automotive
•	 Books
•	 Consumer Retail

•	 Cosmetics
•	 E-Commerce 

Retailers & Sellers
•	 Fulfillment

•	 Medical/Pharma-
ceutical

•	 Outdoor/Hobbies

LM ITEM # COLOR SIZE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
XPLRWBM000 White 4" x 8" 500/CA #000 Self-Seal
XPLRWBM00 White 5" x 10" 250/CA #00 Self-Seal
XPLRWBM0 White 6-1/2" x 10" 250/CA #0 Self-Seal
XPLRWBM1 White 7-1/4" x 12" 100/CA #1 Self-Seal
XPLRWBM2 White 8-1/2" x 12" 100/CA #2 Self-Seal
XPLRWBM3 White 8-1/2" x 14-1/2" 100/CA #3 Self-Seal
XPLRWBM4 White 9-1/2" x 14-1/2" 100/CA #4 Self-Seal
XPLRWBM5 White 10-1/2" x 16" 100/CA #5 Self-Seal
XPLRWBM6 White 12-1/2" x 19" 50/CA #6 Self-Seal
XPLRWBM7 White 14-1/4" x 20" 50/CA #7 Self-Seal

EXPLORER WHITE PAPER BUBBLE MAILERS

FEATURES:
•	 2 mil poly mailers 
•	 Polyethylene envelope with superior tear and puncture resistance
•	 Resistance to water and dirt for clean and dry arrival of contents 
•	 Self-seal closure creates a high-strength, tamper-evident closure

SUGGESTED USE:
•	 Apparel 
•	 Automotive
•	 Books
•	 Consumer Retail

•	 Cosmetics
•	 E-Commerce 

Retailers & Sellers
•	 Fulfillment

•	 Medical/Pharma-
ceutical

•	 Outdoor/Hobbies

LM ITEM # COLOR SIZE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
XPLRPM69 White 6" x 9" 1,000/CA #0 Self-Seal
XPLRPM710 White 7-1/2" x 10-1/2" 1,000/CA #1 Self-Seal
XPLRPM912 White 9" x 12" 1,000/CA #2 Self-Seal
XPLRPM1013 White 10" x 13" 500/CA #3 Self-Seal
XPLRPM1215 White 12" x 15-1/2" 500/CA #5 Self-Seal
XPLRPM1419 White 14-1/2" x 19" 250/CA #7 Self-Seal
XPLRPM1924 White 19" x 24" 125/CA #8 Self-Seal
XPLRPM2424 White 24" x 24" 125/CA #9 Self-Seal

EXPLORER POLY MAILERS

ASK ABOUT OUR 
CUSTOM PRINT 
AND SIZE OPTIONS!

SEE PG 20

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
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EXPLORER STRETCH FILM
Excellent load containment  •  Puncture resistant  •  Exceptional cling & clarity  •  Quiet unwind

CAST
LM ITEM # SIZE GAUGE QTY DESCRIPTION
XPLR205-ULTRA 500 mm x 5,000' 50 50 RL/SK Cast Machine Film
XPLR2080R2 500 mm x 5,000' 57 50 RL/SK Cast Machine Film
XPLR2080R 500 mm x 5,000' 63 50 RL/SK Cast Machine Film
XPLR20805 500 mm x 5,000' 80 40 RL/SK Cast Machine Film

BLOWN
LM ITEM # SIZE GAUGE QTY DESCRIPTION
XPLR1570B 15" x 1,500' 70 4 RL/CA Blown Conventional Hand Film
XPLR1870B 18" x 1,500' 70 4 RL/CA Blown Conventional Hand Film
XPLR1580B 15" x 1,500' 80 4 RL/CA Blown Conventional Hand Film
XPLR1880B 18" x 1,500' 80 4 RL/CA Blown Conventional Hand Film

CAST
LM ITEM # SIZE GAUGE QTY DESCRIPTION
XPLR1680R 16" x 1,500' 43 4 RL/CA Cast Conventional Hand Film
XPLR1880R 18" x 1,500' 43 4 RL/CA Cast Conventional Hand Film

PRE-STRETCH
LM ITEM # SIZE GAUGE QTY DESCRIPTION
XPLR15PS2 15" x 1,476' 26 4 RL/CA Cast Pre-stretch Hand Film
XPLR18PS2 18" x 1,476' 26 4 RL/CA Cast Pre-stretch Hand Film
XPLR15PS1 15" x 1,476' 32 4 RL/CA Cast Pre-stretch Hand Film
XPLR18PS1 18" x 1,476' 32 4 RL/CA Cast Pre-stretch Hand Film

MACHINE FILM

SUGGESTED USE:
•	 Beverage Industry
•	 Bagged Products
•	 Boxed Products

NARROW WIDTH &  
EXTENDED CORE

FEATURES:
•	 30% recycled content
•	 Economical alternative to strapping, tape, or twine for 

bundling products.
•	 Extended core items act as dispenser and are disposable. 

HAND FILM

SUGGESTED USE:
•	 Brick and Block
•	 Warehouses
•	 Transportation Industry
•	 Food Distribution
•	 Cold Environments
•	 Irregular Shaped Loads
•	 Distribution
•	 Bagged Products
•	 Boxed Products

•	 Paper Rolls
•	 General Purpose Applications
•	 A/B-Load Profiles

NARROW WIDTH
LM ITEM # SIZE GAUGE DESCRIPTION QTY PALLET QTY
XPLR380MINI 3” x 1,000’ 80 3” Core, 1 Dispenser/CA 18 RL/CA 72 CA
XPLR580MINI 5” x 1,000’ 80 3” Core, 1 Dispenser/CA 12 RL/CA 72 CA

EXTENDED CORE
LM ITEM # SIZE GAUGE DESCRIPTION QTY PALLET QTY
XPLR580MINIX 5” x 1,000’ 80 1” Extended Core 12 RL/CA 72 CA
XPLR201080X 20” x 1,000’ 80 1” Extended Core 4 RL/CA 60 CA

EXPLORER PACKING LIST ENVELOPES

FEATURES:
•	 Sturdy lightweight resin materials that adhere instantly 

and securely
•	 Easily adheres to cardboard, paper, metal or wood
•	 Withstands moisture, dirt, tears and punctures

SUGGESTED USE:
•	 Labels
•	 Invoices
•	 Packing Lists
•	 Return Forms

LM ITEM # COLOR SIZE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
XPLR-PL4555C Clear 4-1/2” x 5-1/2” 1,000/CA Side Load
XPLR-PL5510C Clear 5-1/2” x 10” 1,000/CA Side Load
XPLR-PL755C Clear 7” x 5-1/2” 1,000/CA Top Load
XPLR-PL710C Clear 7” x 10” 1,000/CA Side Load
XPLR-PL912C Clear 9-1/2” x 12” 500/CA Side Load
XPLR-PL106C Clear w/Perf 10-3/4” x 6-3/4” 500/CA Top Load

XPLR-PL4555P Black/Orange 4-1/2” x 5-1/2” 1,000/CA "Packing List Enclosed," 
Side Load

XPLR-PL5510P Black/Orange 5-1/2” x 10” 1,000/CA "Packing List Enclosed," 
Side Load

XPLR-PL755P Black/Orange 7” x 5-1/2” 1,000/CA "Packing List Enclosed," 
Top Load

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
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EXPLORER POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM

LM ITEM # SIZE GAUGE QTY DESCRIPTION
XPLR0845-SP 8" x 5830' 45 2 RL/CA Perfed
XPLR1045-SP 10" x 5830' 45 2 RL/CA Perfed
XPLR1245-SP 12" x 5830' 45 1 RL/CA Perfed
XPLR1445-SP 14" x 5830' 45 1 RL/CA Perfed
XPLR1645-SP 16" x 5830' 45 1 RL/CA Perfed
XPLR1845-SP 18" x 5830' 45 1 RL/CA Perfed
XPLR2045-SP 20" x 5830' 45 1 RL/CA Perfed
XPLR2245-SP 22" x 5830' 45 1 RL/CA Perfed
XPLR0860R-SP 8" x 4770' 55 2 RL/CA Perfed – 60 Gauge Replacement
XPLR1060R-SP 10" x 4770' 55 2 RL/CA Perfed – 60 Gauge Replacement
XPLR1260R-SP 12" x 4770' 55 1 RL/CA Perfed – 60 Gauge Replacement
XPLR1460R-SP 14" x 4770' 55 1 RL/CA Perfed – 60 Gauge Replacement
XPLR1660R-SP 16" x 4770' 55 1 RL/CA Perfed – 60 Gauge Replacement
XPLR1860R-SP 18" x 4770' 55 1 RL/CA Perfed – 60 Gauge Replacement
XPLR2060R-SP 20" x 4770' 55 1 RL/CA Perfed – 60 Gauge Replacement
XPLR2260R-SP 22" x 4770' 55 1 RL/CA Perfed – 60 Gauge Replacement
XPLR0875R-SP 8" x 3750' 70 2 RL/CA Perfed – 75 Gauge Replacement
XPLR1075R-SP 10" x 3750' 70 2 RL/CA Perfed – 75 Gauge Replacement
XPLR1275R-SP 12" x 3750' 70 1 RL/CA Perfed – 75 Gauge Replacement
XPLR1475R-SP 14" x 3750' 70 1 RL/CA Perfed – 75 Gauge Replacement
XPLR1675R-SP 16" x 3750' 70 1 RL/CA Perfed – 75 Gauge Replacement
XPLR1875R-SP 18" x 3750' 70 1 RL/CA Perfed – 75 Gauge Replacement
XPLR2075R-SP 20" x 3750' 70 1 RL/CA Perfed – 75 Gauge Replacement
XPLR2275R-SP 22" x 3750' 70 1 RL/CA Perfed – 75 Gauge Replacement

FEATURES:
•	 Yield advantage, cost savings
•	 Improved production uptime, increasing productivity
•	 Clean, strong seals preventing blowouts and the need 

to rewrap
•	 Offers versatility, performing across a wide range of 

applications and equipment
•	 FDA compliant for food processing

SUGGESTED USE:
•	 Printing
•	 Fulfillment
•	 Food Processing
•	 Contract Packaging
•	 General Manufacturing

SUPERIOR PROTECTION. SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS.
Your packaging has the power to create a positive impact on the environment, your customers, and your brand.  

Here are some of the sustainable products available within Lindenmeyr Munroe’s packaging portfolio.

Stronger, Thinner Stretch Film  
Solutions for Downgauging,  

Promoting Reduction of Plastic Use

Products Manufactured with 
Post-Consumer Recycled Materials

Protective Paper for Void Fill,  
Cushioning and Wrapping that is  

Renewable, Biodegradable and  
Curbside Recyclable

In addition to offering high-inventory levels on sustainable materials, our Packaging Specialists 
will also provide strategies around Consolidation, Right Sizing, Frustration-Free Packaging, 
Damage-free Deliveries, and Return Minimization to avoid unnecessary waste. 

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
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EXPLORER STRAPPING

LM ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE GAUGE BREAK 
STRENGTH COLOR CORE PALLET 

QTY

XPLR58G35PET Polyester / AAR – 
Embossed 5/8" x 4,000' .035 1,400 lbs Green 16" x 6" 28

XPLR5MM020W Polypropylene 5 mm x 23,000' .020 130 lbs  White 8" x 8" 30

FEATURES:
•	 Polyester: Stronger, safer, non-corro-

sive, and more economical alternative 
to steel strapping.

•	 Polypropylene: Works with all tabletop 
strapping machines.

EXPLORER EDGE PROTECTORS

LM ITEM # COLOR SIZE CALIPER QUANTITY
XPLR2236160B White 2” x 2” x 36” .160 100/Box
XPLR2248160B White 2” x 2” x 48” .160 80/Box

LM ITEM # COLOR SIZE CALIPER QUANTITY
XPLR223120B White 2” x 2” x 3” .120 1,000/Box

EDGE PROTECTORS

FEATURES:
•	 Sturdy laminated fiberboard
•	 Stabilizes loads and provides additional support when 

double stacking pallets in warehouse and on truck
•	 Excellent protection, preventing damages and reducing 

return costs

STRAPPING PROTECTORS

FEATURES:
•	 Sturdy laminated fiberboard
•	 Strength to hold steel and plastic strapping
•	 Ability to withstand maximum strap tension while  

protecting pallet edges

EXPLORER LABELS

LM ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY
XPLRDT4X6FFP Direct Thermal White w/ Perf - Fanfold 4" x 6" 2,000/Stack, 2/Stacks/CA
XPLRDT4X6RLP Direct Thermal White w/Perf - 3" Core 4" x 6" 1,000/RL, 4RL/CA
XPLRTT4X6FFP Thermal Transfer White w/Perf - Fanfold 4" x 6" 2,000/Stack, 2/Stacks/CA
XPLRTT4X6RLP Thermal Transfer White w/Perf - 3" Core 4" x 6" 1,000/RL, 4RL/CA

SUGGESTED USE:
•	 For use with most thermal printers.
•	 For shipping labels, product identifica-

tion, barcoding and parts bins.

EXPLORER BUBBLE

FEATURES:
•	 Lightweight, clean and flexible
•	 Easy to use
•	 Keeps products of all shapes and sizes securely in place
•	 Cushioning qualities protect items from shock, vibration 

and abrasion
•	 Transparent to provide easy product identification

SUGGESTED USE:
•	 Cushioning
•	 Wrapping
•	 Surface protection
•	 Interleaving

LM ITEM # THICKNESS WIDTH DESCRIPTION COLOR QTY
XPLR31612P12 3/16" 48" x 500' Slit 12", Perf 12" Clear 4 RL/BD
XPLR31624P12 3/16" 48" x 500' Slit 24", Perf 12" Clear 2 RL/BD
XPLR31648P12 3/16" 48" x 500' No Slit, Perf 12" Clear 1 RL/BD
XPLR1212P12 1/2"  48" x 250' Slit 12”, Perf 12" Clear 4 RL/BD
XPLR1224P12 1/2"  48" x 250' Slit 24", Perf 12"  Clear 2 RL/BD
XPLR1248P12 1/2"  48" x 250' No Slit, Perf 12" Clear 1 RL/BD

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com


RULES:
•	 New Supply Agreements only
•	 Contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe 

sales representative to set up a new 
Free Tape Head Supply Agreement

PROGRAM 
ELIGIBILITY:
Effective immediately.

SUPPLY AGREEMENT  
PROGRAM

BUY 3 PALLETS OF ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS,
RECEIVE 1 FREE IPG ET 2PLUS TAPE HEAD

LindenmeyrMunroe.com

ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS:
Explorer 1.8 mil Hot Melt
•	 2" x 1000yd - #XPLR18H21M
•	 3" x 1000yd - #XPLR18H31M

HOT MELT CARTON SEALING TAPES

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com






WE FEAR NO PACKAGING CHALLENGE

NON

PROPRIETARY 

PARTS
A P P R O V E D

LOAD CONTAINMENT SOLUTION EXPERTS

Stretch Wrappers, Strapping Systems,
Pallet Handling Solutions



PACKING  
STATIONS
Ask about our industrial workbench solutions to 
improve product flow and increase productivity while 
also maximizing space



WWW.ROBOPACUSA.COM

ROBOT S7
PORTABLE SEMI AUTOMATIC STRETCH WRAPPER 

THE VARIABLE ROPING DEVICE
OR VRD (OPTION) REDUCES THE
WIDTH OF THE FILM INTO A
CABLE TO STRENGTHEN
CONTAINMENT OF THE LOAD.

THE CONTROL PANEL WITH
COLOR TOUCH SCREEN ALLOWS

YOU TO CREATE UP TO 12
PROGRAMS (+12 WITH

MULTILEVEL CONTROL) IN A
SIMPLE AND INTUITIVE WAY.

WWW.ROBOPACUSA.COM
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PRINTED CORRUGATED

Ask About  
CUSTOM PRINTED &  

DESIGNED PACKAGING

Stand out Protect your  
products

Enhance your  
brand

Add the next layer of protection and further promote your 
brand with packaging. Whether your products are in-store 

or ordered online, be confident that your items will be 
packaged securely and be making a great first impression.

LOW MINIMUMS!

PRINTED PAPER MAILERS

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
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PRINTED TAPE

PRINTED FOLDING CARTON PRINTED FLEXIBLE MAILERS

... AND MORE!

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com


LOCAL TRUCKS 

OUR OWN FLEET 
OF TRUCKS

ADVANCED  
LOGISTICS TOOLS

on-time deliveries

+

ORDERING 
MADE SIMPLE

THE MOST  
IN-DEPTH & 

diverse 
selection 
OF PRODUCTS

LOCALLY STOCKED
WAREHOUSES

24/7 access 
TO OUR STATE-OF-THE-ART  

E-COMMERCE SITE

LindenmeyrMunroe.com

N O R T H  A M E R I C A N  D I S T R I B U T I O N

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe  
sales representative or visit us online at LindenmeyrMunroe.com

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com

